and 
remote 
support || 
Hardware 
and 
firmware 
support 
with 
hardware 
replacem
ents from 
Cisco 

Grand Total 0 1110450.0899
999999

Grand Total in words:  Eleven Lakh Ten Thousand Four Hundred Fifty and paise Nine

Scope Of work Backline with Cisco the Cisco Smartnet and provide contract documents and Connectivity IT Solutions partner services for hardware and NMS onsite 
and remote partner support via seperate contract to be muually signed